Bieg Europejski, 2012-05-12

Dystans: 10km - klasyfikacja strazakéw

Mce Nr
1 973
2 775
3 923
4 1440
5 1540
6 1840
7 1478
8 719
9 1783
10 1456
11 1043
12 1515
13 815
14 1802
15 1513
16 1479
17 1488
18 1634
19 1578
20 1314
21 1534
22 1883
23 1784
24 1295
25 1561
26 1528
27 1805
28 1475
29 612
30 970
31 577
32 989
33 969

Nazwisko Imie

PIETERCZYK DAMIAN
RZESZEWICZ KAROL
DAWIDZIUK MACIE]
KSIAZEK MAREK
FARJASZEWSKI JAKUB
STELWACH LESZEK
SLIWINSKI PAWEL
DEMBICKI PIOTR
POGOCKI SEWERYN
LUDKIEWICZ MARIUSZ
BOCZAR MIROSLAW
MAZUR ANDRZE]J
WANTOCH REKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
GRZESIK EUGENIUSZ
ROZGONSKI TOMASZ
KAMINSKI JAN
ZUCHOWSKI MACIEJ]
STEFANIAK WOJCIECH
DWULIT DARIUSZ
ZABOROWSKI ANDRZE]
PERLINSKI MACIE]
MURIAS RADOSEAW
NIEMAS MARIUSZ
ZWOLINSKI TOMASZ
PIECHOWSKI ARTUR
SERWADCZAK PIOTR
DELAS PAWEL
KAZMIERCZAK GRZEGORZ
ORLOWSKI BOGUSEAW
CIEPIELA KAROL
FARJASZEWSKA JADWIGA
LABUZ EWA
SOBOCINSKI KAMIL

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢

KETRZYN
KLOSOWO
PROBOSZCZOW
WIAZOWNA
SEUPSK

PISZ

WIELGIE
GDYNIA

ZELOW

STARY WEGLINIEC
BRZEG

BOJANO
BOROWY MLYN
KOSZALIN
STARA KISZEWA
44

TRZEBIELINO
KWIDZYN
MIASTKO
POTULY

tODZ

GDANSK
RAJISKO

SUCHY DWOR
STEZYCA
SKARBIMIERZ OSIEDLE
GDANSK
POZNAN
BORZYTUCHOM
BORKOWO
SEUPSK
WROCEAW
ELBLAG

Team

KP PSP Ketrzyn

KM PSP Gdynia

KM PSP Jelenia Géra

KP PSP OTWOCK

KM PSP w Stupsku

KP PSP PISZ

WKB Maratonczyk/KP PSP Lip
KM PSP GDYNIA

PSP Zdunska Wola

KP PSP ZGORZELEC

KW PSP WROCLAW

KM PSP w Gdyni

JRG PSP Miastko

KMPSP kOSZALIN
KM.PSP.Gdynia

km psp t6dz -jrg-5

Komenda Powiatowa PSP Bytd
KP PSP Kwidzyn

Komenda Powiatowa PSP Bytd
KM PSP Gdynia

Biegam Bo Lubie £6dz JRG-5
KM PSP GDANSK

KP PSP WADOWICE

KM PSP Gdynia

KM PSP Gdynia

KP PSP Brzeg

KM PSP GDANSK

Szkota Gtéwna Stuzby Pozar
KPPSP Bytow

KM PSP Gdansk - JRG 3

KW PSP Wroctaw, WKB PIAST
KM PSP Gdansk JRG 3

Rok

1984
1983
1979
1981
1984
1963
1982
1981
1979
1971
1976
1974
1974
1966
1974
1968
1985
1980
1970
1984
1983
1978
1968
1971
1986
1972
1988
1990
1964
1986
1977
1955
1982

Kat

M29
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M30
M30
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M40
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M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
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M29
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M30
M40
M40
M29
M40
M29
M29
M40
M29

M30

Mce
Kat
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Czas
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41
42

18
32
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03
06
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23
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28
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40
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17
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11
08
51
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Strona: 1



